)
)
)
)
)
)

NO. 2:16-CV-08614-SK

[PROPOSED] ORDER
AWARDING EQUAL ACCESS
TO JUSTICE ACT ATTORNEY
FEES PURSUANT TO 28 U.S.C.   
§ 2412(d), AND COSTS
PURSUANT TO 28 U.S.C. § 1920

IT IS ORDERED that EAJA fees and expenses are awarded in the amount of

five thousand, three hundred dollars and no cents ($5,300.00) pursuant to 28 U.S.C.

§ 2412(d), and costs pursuant to 28 U.S.C. § 1920 in the amount of four hundred

dollars and no cents ($400.00), subject to the provisions of the EAJA and subject to

the terms of the stipulation between the parties.

Dated:  February 9, 2018